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Free, Final
Libre, FinaleNatation synchronisée

Synchronised Swimming
Duet
Duet

START LIST
LISTE DE DEPART

MEXVILLICANA ChristinaReferee

BRAALENTEJANO TeresaJudge 1
USAMcNAMEE BarbaraJudge 2
AUTBRENNER−FROEMEL C.Judge 3

ESPSTEWART JuanaJudge 5
SUIBERENDSEN CarryJudge 4

Technical Merit

COLMONTANO AlvaroJudge 1
EGYLOUTFY LailaJudge 2
ITAANTONAROLI SimonettaJudge 3

SWELINDHOLM IngerJudge 5
RUSMILENINA OlgaJudge 4

Artistic Impression

Assistant DEVONISH Lina VEN

Nom Prénom
Nat
Nat

Name Firstname

No

Nb YB
ANOrd

Ord

  1
109
110 CHNZHANG Xiaohuan

CHNGU Beibei
80
80

108 LI Zhen CHN 79 Res.

  2
 57
 55 ITASPAZIANI Beatrice

ITAZAFFALON Lorena
84
81

 52 PACCAGNELLA Joey ITA 81 Res.

  3
231
232 UKRPAVELYEVA Amastasiya

UKRYUSNKO Darya
82
85

  4
136
140 SUISCHMID Belinda

SUIBRUNNER Magdalena
81
83

  5
100
 99 KORKIM Min Jeong

KORSON Ho Kyung
81
81

101 KIM Sung Eun KOR 84 Res.

  6
213
212 GRETHALASSINIDOU Christina

GREFTOULI Eleftheria
70
81

217 KOUTSOUDI Evgenia GRE 84 Res.

  7
147
146 ESPMENGUAL Gemma

ESPTIRADOS Paola
77
80

  8
 85
 84 RUSDAVYDOVA Anastasia

RUSERMAKOVA Anastasia
83
83

  9
160
159 JPNTACHIBANA Miya

JPNTAKEDA Miho
74
76

 10
 34
 48 FRATHIBAUD Laure

FRADEDIEU Virginie
78
79

 11
 39
 37 USAKOZLOVA Anna

USABARTOSIK Alison
72
83

 12
185
187 CANLETOURNEAU Fanny

CANSTEWART Courtenay
79
85

189 GAGNE Marie−Pierre CAN 83 Res.

Data-Handling by OMEGA


